
 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result
 

School Name : PM SHRI KV BAMBOLIM

CAMP
Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: MUMBAI Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

2 252541568982683791 BURUGULA AWANI 1 3 1

1 252541125702606301 AYUSH KAILAS MANGAM 1 3 2

3 252535232221733435 NITYA YADAV 1 2 3

5 252535532561818827 KARUNA KRISHNAJI DESAI 1 2 4

11 252542114002546488 ANAYKA DAS 1 2 5

4 252535326202855221 DEVANANDAN R 1 2 6

13 252544018902858195 RITISHA HAZRA 1 2 7

12 252542470482622519 TRISHA KISHOR SONAWANE 1 2 8

10 252540610362180855 TREESA ELIZABETH 1 2 9

8 252535933181816599 RAM PARMAR 1 2 10

9 252538284841911937 ANISHA 1 2 11

7 252535911401743275 T ASHISH PRATYUSH 1 2 12

6 252535704141737801 KP SASHIDHARAN 1 2 13

18 252538535902782199 SANVI SANAYA 1 1 14

16 252536898842859278
KAMSHETTI KRUTADNY

KASHINATH
1 1 15

14 252535620682761081 SHREYA SARKAR 1 1 16

19 252539572942780744 SARTAJ ISLAM 1 1 17

20 252541806402459910 AYUSH SANDESH BANKAR 1 1 18

15 252536364042266009 JEESHANK KOHLI 1 1 19

21 252544583322900803 SIYONNA DENIS CARDOZA 1 1 20

17 252538116761949378 KANISHK DAYAL 1 1 21



 

23 252535856002019462 AAROHI JITENDRA UGALE 1 NA 22

26 252538303001910725 AMAYRA AKSHAY SHARMA 1 NA 23

29 252542389002609748 VARUN KUMAR ONGURI 1 NA 24

27 252538744101986543 ADITYA CHOUHAN 1 NA 25

24 252537201801825379 SHREYAN DHIBAR 1 NA 26

36 252544579782898398 SAANVI VILAS RANE 1 NA 27

22 252535268641767811 SERAVANNA JASWIK 1 NA 28

32 252542812702686174 ADVIKA VISHVANATH SHINDE 1 NA 29

25 252537273202712099 AADHYA P 1 NA 30

28 252539733042080033 JOEL DIRASANTA 1 NA 31

34 252543080622787812 KIYAAN TYAGI 1 NA 32

30 252542467802622595 KAWALE AARUSH VIKAS 1 NA 33

35 252543532822779314 UDAYAKUMAR M RATAGERI 1 NA 34

33 252542818422794336 AARADHYA CHATTERJEE 1 NA 35

31 252542650582878300 TRISHA BHUSHAN 1 NA 36



 

Service Category 2 Lottery Result
 

School Name : PM SHRI KV BAMBOLIM

CAMP
Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: MUMBAI Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252542082942813519 ARHAAN DEEP SHAURYA 2 4 1

5 252541071822849910 SHIVANG HINGOLE 2 3 2

2 252537513581866246 SWAYAM SUHAS SHIRALE 2 3 3

4 252539031322007467 JIVANSH 2 3 4

3 252537807181844028 DIYA HEGDE 2 3 5

9 252537519101832536 RAAVYA SHANKAR 2 2 6

6 252536963502036315 AADHAV K 2 2 7

11 252544424402941226 AAIZA HUSSAIN 2 2 8

10 252541849542545147 SAANVI TIWARY 2 2 9

7 252536970962811840 SHAURYA GANESH AHER 2 2 10

8 252537470842113114 ADVIKA AARAVI SAHOO 2 2 11

16 252542140082973876 SHREYA KUMARI 2 1 12

12 252535303141733032 ARADHYA ANAND 2 1 13

14 252540051562173891 SHRAVANI AMOL TAKSANDE 2 1 14

13 252539778682095982 SOMREETA DUTTA 2 1 15

15 252540310922377008 AAYAANSH JHA 2 1 16

17 252544572662898972 AAYAANSH JHA 2 1 17

23 252539526822029121 VISHRUTH REDDY AALA 2 NA 18

18 252536683681763608
RIDDHI MAHENDRA

BANDODKAR
2 NA 19

19 252536942221774543 AYUSH SAGAR PARASE 2 NA 20

22 252537776561938313 PRANAV GAYATHRI GOKUL 2 NA 21



 

21 252537671201835595 RITWIK AMIT ROY 2 NA 22

20 252537068542631694
AADHYA DAMODAR

SHANBHAG
2 NA 23



 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV BAMBOLIM

CAMP
Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: MUMBAI Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

5 252536931881773840 SHREESHAAY SAGAR PAWAR 3 NA 1/ WL 1

2 252535181341730075
PRATYAKSH PRAMODKUMAR

REVANKAR
3 NA 2/ WL 2

1 252535146421729736 REYAN KUMAR 3 NA 3/ WL 3

6 252537409141825467 GARVI GAURISH DHURI 3 NA 4/ WL 4

8 252541312602293048 ADIRA SHAW 3 NA 5/ WL 5

7 252537886661850052
AARYAN HRISHIKESH

NAGVENKAR
3 NA 6/ WL 6

3 252535258341731455
AAYANSHA DEVESH

KUTTIKAR
3 NA 7/ WL 7

10 252543562322782643 ANMOL ANANT BHANDARKAR 3 NA 8/ WL 8

9 252542882222691297 TANVI BHAIRU LOHAR 3 NA 9/ WL 9

4 252535353121733344 SHRESHTHA SRUTISH NAIK 3 NA
10/ WL

10



 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result
 

School Name : PM SHRI KV BAMBOLIM

CAMP
Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: MUMBAI Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

44 252538265362780585 AAROHI MAHANTESH JADHAV 5 NA 1/ WL 11

20 252535615501817069 MAYURI KRUSHNA GAIKWAD 5 NA 2/ WL 12

33 252536744902360025 VAIDEHI BAGALI 5 NA 3/ WL 13

18 252535566601733530 UMME ZARA MAKANDAR 5 NA 4/ WL 14

65 252539736722082631
TANISHKAA SHIVANAND

VOLVOIKAR
5 NA 5/ WL 15

30 252536276121753262 SAHIR ANSARI 5 NA 6/ WL 16

31 252536340661751314 SREE DHARSH K J 5 NA 7/ WL 17

64 252539667162075935 AADIRA RAMNATH CHARI 5 NA 8/ WL 18

82 252542374722607823 PRIYANSHI CHAKRABORTY 5 NA 9/ WL 19

16 252535549921741504
AMAYRA VISHWAJEET

KAUTHANKAR
5 NA

10/ WL

20

80 252542247042599017 ADARSH CHAURASIA 5 NA
11/ WL

21

24 252535834441781757 RISHVA AJINKYA PAWAR 5 NA
12/ WL

22

40 252537281102697816 THASHAN ACHARYA 5 NA
13/ WL

23

32 252536725661917656 MEERA OMKAR FALARI 5 NA
14/ WL

24

8 252535349181737176
AAYUSHMAN RATNESH

TIWARI
5 NA

15/ WL

25

92 252544789702947229 VEDANSHI KUMARI 5 NA
16/ WL

26



69 252540827762199986
ANUSHKA GOURSHANKAR

DAS
5 NA

17/ WL

27

34 252536825561766553 ANUP GURU NAIK 5 NA
18/ WL

28

54 252538901722102547
CHANDRADITYA PRADEEP

BHATT
5 NA

19/ WL

29

6 252535280941731183 SARANSH GOLLAPALLI 5 NA
20/ WL

30

42 252537574141831230 RAJPUT LAKSH SINGH 5 NA
21/ WL

31

85 252543091622953889 EKAS SINGH 5 NA
22/ WL

32

41 252537471361833955 SAHASRA D 5 NA
23/ WL

33

68 252540205602160678 TANISH RAVINDRA PATIL 5 NA
24/ WL

34

5 252535260982781652 MADIHA MANIKNAWAR 5 NA
25/ WL

35

75 252541657402437487 SUKANYA MANTESH KUMBAR 5 NA
26/ WL

36

73 252541590442428495 NASRA SHAIKH HURKADLI 5 NA
27/ WL

37

47 252538301861931739 KAVYA PRITVI SINGH 5 NA
28/ WL

38

50 252538605581936525 YUGA MEGHASHAM NIKAM 5 NA
29/ WL

39

25 252535873142764154 SANIA TRIVENDRA NAIK 5 NA
30/ WL

40

12 252535478341732243 SOUMYA JHA 5 NA
31/ WL

41

35 252536845342788598 AHONA PAUL 5 NA
32/ WL

42

4 252535207541735789 SWASTIK SOLANKI 5 NA
33/ WL

43

91 252544157562866981 SWASTIK MISHRA 5 NA
34/ WL

44



88 252543611002788554 SOURABHI S 5 NA
35/ WL

45

13 252535495702767936 AADVIK SUNILKUMAR PAWAR 5 NA
36/ WL

46

81 252542289882601939 ADARSH CHAURASIA 5 NA
37/ WL

47

7 252535343541808857 AARUSH PAL 5 NA
38/ WL

48

94 252545182742976847 ADARSH CHAURASIA 5 NA
39/ WL

49

89 252543922782850391 SHREYASH ANIL CHAVAN 5 NA
40/ WL

50

87 252543300962814567 VEDANSHI VINOD KOPPAL 5 NA
41/ WL

51

84 252542915302694287 REHAN SHAIKH 5 NA
42/ WL

52

36 252536854441981819 NITISH KUMAR SAHU 5 NA
43/ WL

53

79 252542212762596845 ADARSH CHAURASIA 5 NA
44/ WL

54

15 252535530501734881 AAROHI ARUP CHAKRABORTY 5 NA
45/ WL

55

61 252539587002038330 VYOM MANJUNATH GOTI 5 NA
46/ WL

56

86 252543261802720551 CHIRAG JANIWARAD 5 NA
47/ WL

57

63 252539653482161698
SHREYASH PAWANKUMAR

WAYAL
5 NA

48/ WL

58

19 252535586801750663 RIYANSH GHANSHAM PATIL 5 NA
49/ WL

59

3 252535205882606113 ALANKRITA 5 NA
50/ WL

60

22 252535690101736014 RAUNAK PANDEY 5 NA
51/ WL

61

52 252538791781990545 RIHAAN VINAYAK HEGDE 5 NA
52/ WL

62



9 252535350741732710 CHAITANYA ABHIJIT KALE 5 NA
53/ WL

63

23 252535736801736481 AAYANSH JHA 5 NA
54/ WL

64

74 252541612562430917 SIRJAN PARKI 5 NA
55/ WL

65

72 252541429622512259 AYUSH SHAW 5 NA
56/ WL

66

11 252535453121819079 SHREESHA SUHAS KARANDE 5 NA
57/ WL

67

48 252538465501923891 PAARTH SINGH 5 NA
58/ WL

68

59 252539462582026155 GAURANG RAJESH RAWOOL 5 NA
59/ WL

69

58 252539246202270604 KASTURI TUKARAM PATIL 5 NA
60/ WL

70

57 252539209962769366 MANAS SUNIL NAIK 5 NA
61/ WL

71

39 252536951181848252 AMAYRA HUSEN KHONDU 5 NA
62/ WL

72

60 252539550722770087 SAHASRA D 5 NA
63/ WL

73

2 252535157902698058 ROSHINI NARASU LAMANI 5 NA
64/ WL

74

66 252539896562687754 RAINA SIDHESH KUNKOLKAR 5 NA
65/ WL

75

70 252540944122860170
HUSSAM RAZA DILAWARSAB

KALBURGI
5 NA

66/ WL

76

10 252535376241733334 PRANAV PRASAD NAIK 5 NA
67/ WL

77

90 252544043102859581 RAGHVENDRA PANDEY 5 NA
68/ WL

78

53 252538825861991894 GRISHA VIDESH AMBRE 5 NA
69/ WL

79

93 252544993902962764
NATHAN ANTHONY NASHON

DMELLO
5 NA

70/ WL

80



67 252539987902095713 SHAAZ CHAWAN 5 NA
71/ WL

81

17 252535552941739104 MANDVI DEEPAK THAKUR 5 NA
72/ WL

82

38 252536911581770978 LYSHA GHANESHAM MISHRA 5 NA
73/ WL

83

29 252536272122765261 AARAV ANKUSH KAKATKAR 5 NA
74/ WL

84

56 252539118782689229 KRIYANSH YATIN NAIK 5 NA
75/ WL

85

14 252535528822677508 SUMIT KUMAR 5 NA
76/ WL

86

76 252541835282546649 VIDHANT RAJENDRA HULLOLI 5 NA
77/ WL

87

62 252539646722075011 SHEFA SIDDIQUE 5 NA
78/ WL

88

27 252535994862420329 RUDRA ANAND THAKUR 5 NA
79/ WL

89

83 252542710902700943 ESHITA PARSHURAM SHINDE 5 NA
80/ WL

90

71 252541396202369527 SHREYASH IRAPPA PATIL 5 NA
81/ WL

91

46 252538274822796372 ATMAJA PRALHAD THOMBARE 5 NA
82/ WL

92

51 252538726181993715 VIAAN DEEPAK KUMAR 5 NA
83/ WL

93

26 252535933762025030
SHRIHAN SANDEEP

CHOUGALE
5 NA

84/ WL

94

45 252538269902779740
AARUSH MAHANTESH

JADHAV
5 NA

85/ WL

95

1 252535156741729543 YUVIKA GAUTAM CHARI 5 NA
86/ WL

96

37 252536872041772611
VAIBHAVI MORESHWAR

WAGHMARE
5 NA

87/ WL

97

43 252538090262116787
CHAITANYA SUDHARSHAN

NAIK
5 NA

88/ WL

98



 

78 252542061102540358 ADARSH CHAURASIA 5 NA
89/ WL

99

49 252538511502778683 JIGYASA SAMIR GAWAS 5 NA
90/ WL

100

77 252542030102534931 DHRUV DHIRAJ PHADTE 5 NA
91/ WL

101

28 252536170022769479 AARUSH ONKAR RELEKAR 5 NA
92/ WL

102

21 252535670441737067 AARADHYA ANIL SATHE 5 NA
93/ WL

103

55 252538978981999760
NEHAL SHRIKANT

VENGURLEKAR
5 NA

94/ WL

104



 

OBC Lottery Result
 

School Name : PM SHRI KV BAMBOLIM

CAMP
Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: MUMBAI Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252535933181816599 RAM PARMAR 1 2 1/ WL 1

3 252542470482622519 TRISHA KISHOR SONAWANE 1 2 2/ WL 2

2 252538284841911937 ANISHA 1 2 3/ WL 3

5 252536970962811840 SHAURYA GANESH AHER 2 2 4/ WL 4

4 252536963502036315 AADHAV K 2 2 5/ WL 5

6 252535303141733032 ARADHYA ANAND 2 1 6/ WL 6

8 252535353121733344 SHRESHTHA SRUTISH NAIK 3 NA 7/ WL 7

7 252535146421729736 REYAN KUMAR 3 NA 8/ WL 8

11 252535586801750663 RIYANSH GHANSHAM PATIL 5 NA 9/ WL 9

16 252536744902360025 VAIDEHI BAGALI 5 NA
10/ WL

10

13 252535933762025030
SHRIHAN SANDEEP

CHOUGALE
5 NA

11/ WL

11

10 252535343541808857 AARUSH PAL 5 NA
12/ WL

12

9 252535156741729543 YUVIKA GAUTAM CHARI 5 NA
13/ WL

13

17 252536845342788598 AHONA PAUL 5 NA
14/ WL

14

21 252539118782689229 KRIYANSH YATIN NAIK 5 NA
15/ WL

15

22 252539653482161698
SHREYASH PAWANKUMAR

WAYAL
5 NA

16/ WL

16



 

15 252536340661751314 SREE DHARSH K J 5 NA
17/ WL

17

30 252542915302694287 REHAN SHAIKH 5 NA
18/ WL

18

29 252542289882601939 ADARSH CHAURASIA 5 NA
19/ WL

19

20 252538825861991894 GRISHA VIDESH AMBRE 5 NA
20/ WL

20

12 252535873142764154 SANIA TRIVENDRA NAIK 5 NA
21/ WL

21

26 252542061102540358 ADARSH CHAURASIA 5 NA
22/ WL

22

14 252536170022769479 AARUSH ONKAR RELEKAR 5 NA
23/ WL

23

31 252543261802720551 CHIRAG JANIWARAD 5 NA
24/ WL

24

27 252542212762596845 ADARSH CHAURASIA 5 NA
25/ WL

25

23 252539667162075935 AADIRA RAMNATH CHARI 5 NA
26/ WL

26

32 252543922782850391 SHREYASH ANIL CHAVAN 5 NA
27/ WL

27

28 252542247042599017 ADARSH CHAURASIA 5 NA
28/ WL

28

18 252536872041772611
VAIBHAVI MORESHWAR

WAGHMARE
5 NA

29/ WL

29

25 252541396202369527 SHREYASH IRAPPA PATIL 5 NA
30/ WL

30

24 252539736722082631
TANISHKAA SHIVANAND

VOLVOIKAR
5 NA

31/ WL

31

19 252538090262116787
CHAITANYA SUDHARSHAN

NAIK
5 NA

32/ WL

32

33 252545182742976847 ADARSH CHAURASIA 5 NA
33/ WL

33



 

RTE Lottery Result
 

School Name : PM SHRI KV BAMBOLIM

CAMP
Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: MUMBAI Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application Submission

Code
Name

Lottery Number/

Wait List Number

28 252539646722075011 SHEFA SIDDIQUE 1

34 252540944122860170
HUSSAM RAZA DILAWARSAB

KALBURGI
2

7 252535615501817069 MAYURI KRUSHNA GAIKWAD 3

25 252538825861991894 GRISHA VIDESH AMBRE 4

22 252538090262116787 CHAITANYA SUDHARSHAN NAIK 5

49 252545182742976847 ADARSH CHAURASIA 6

46 252543922782850391 SHREYASH ANIL CHAVAN 7

9 252535856002019462 AAROHI JITENDRA UGALE 8

27 252539587002038330 VYOM MANJUNATH GOTI 9

16 252536825561766553 ANUP GURU NAIK 10

8 252535736801736481 AAYANSH JHA 11

11 252535933181816599 RAM PARMAR 12

37 252542061102540358 ADARSH CHAURASIA 13

1 252535146421729736 REYAN KUMAR 14

20 252536970962811840 SHAURYA GANESH AHER 15

47 252544018902858195 RITISHA HAZRA 16

31 252539896562687754 RAINA SIDHESH KUNKOLKAR 17

21 252537201801825379 SHREYAN DHIBAR 18

23 252538274822796372 ATMAJA PRALHAD THOMBARE 19

45 252543611002788554 SOURABHI S 20

43 252543261802720551 CHIRAG JANIWARAD 21/ WL 1

3 252535205882606113 ALANKRITA 22/ WL 2

36 252541125702606301 AYUSH KAILAS MANGAM 23/ WL 3



 

30 252539736722082631
TANISHKAA SHIVANAND

VOLVOIKAR
24/ WL 4

29 252539667162075935 AADIRA RAMNATH CHARI 25/ WL 5

40 252542289882601939 ADARSH CHAURASIA 26/ WL 6

44 252543300962814567 VEDANSHI VINOD KOPPAL 27/ WL 7

5 252535260982781652 MADIHA MANIKNAWAR 28/ WL 8

19 252536963502036315 AADHAV K 29/ WL 9

18 252536951181848252 AMAYRA HUSEN KHONDU 30/ WL 10

12 252535994862420329 RUDRA ANAND THAKUR 31/ WL 11

41 252542470482622519 TRISHA KISHOR SONAWANE 32/ WL 12

35 252541071822849910 SHIVANG HINGOLE 33/ WL 13

6 252535586801750663 RIYANSH GHANSHAM PATIL 34/ WL 14

17 252536845342788598 AHONA PAUL 35/ WL 15

32 252539987902095713 SHAAZ CHAWAN 36/ WL 16

13 252536170022769479 AARUSH ONKAR RELEKAR 37/ WL 17

14 252536340661751314 SREE DHARSH K J 38/ WL 18

33 252540051562173891 SHRAVANI AMOL TAKSANDE 39/ WL 19

38 252542212762596845 ADARSH CHAURASIA 40/ WL 20

48 252544993902962764
NATHAN ANTHONY NASHON

DMELLO
41/ WL 21

42 252542915302694287 REHAN SHAIKH 42/ WL 22

2 252535156741729543 YUVIKA GAUTAM CHARI 43/ WL 23

39 252542247042599017 ADARSH CHAURASIA 44/ WL 24

15 252536683681763608 RIDDHI MAHENDRA BANDODKAR 45/ WL 25

10 252535873142764154 SANIA TRIVENDRA NAIK 46/ WL 26

26 252539118782689229 KRIYANSH YATIN NAIK 47/ WL 27

4 252535258341731455 AAYANSHA DEVESH KUTTIKAR 48/ WL 28

24 252538284841911937 ANISHA 49/ WL 29



 

SC Category Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV BAMBOLIM

CAMP
Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: MUMBAI Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252544018902858195 RITISHA HAZRA 1 2 1/ WL 1

2 252537201801825379 SHREYAN DHIBAR 1 NA 2/ WL 2

3 252541071822849910 SHIVANG HINGOLE 2 3 3/ WL 3

4 252540051562173891 SHRAVANI AMOL TAKSANDE 2 1 4/ WL 4

11 252539987902095713 SHAAZ CHAWAN 5 NA 5/ WL 5

7 252535453121819079 SHREESHA SUHAS KARANDE 5 NA 6/ WL 6

9 252536825561766553 ANUP GURU NAIK 5 NA 7/ WL 7

5 252535157902698058 ROSHINI NARASU LAMANI 5 NA 8/ WL 8

6 252535205882606113 ALANKRITA 5 NA 9/ WL 9

12 252543300962814567 VEDANSHI VINOD KOPPAL 5 NA
10/ WL

10

8 252535615501817069 MAYURI KRUSHNA GAIKWAD 5 NA
11/ WL

11

10 252538274822796372 ATMAJA PRALHAD THOMBARE 5 NA
12/ WL

12



 

ST Category Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV BAMBOLIM

CAMP
Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: MUMBAI Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252541125702606301 AYUSH KAILAS MANGAM 1 3 1/ WL 1

2 252535856002019462 AAROHI JITENDRA UGALE 1 NA 2/ WL 2

3 252536683681763608
RIDDHI MAHENDRA

BANDODKAR
2 NA 3/ WL 3

4 252535258341731455
AAYANSHA DEVESH

KUTTIKAR
3 NA 4/ WL 4

5 252539896562687754 RAINA SIDHESH KUNKOLKAR 5 NA 5/ WL 5


